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SMC1797513-00Policy

Payments

Incurred

26237

SMC1797513-00

Kaler Bros Inc 2018 FREIGHT LINER   VIN6-

INSURED WAS BACKING UP IN PARKING LOT AT A REST STOP AND HIT THE 

CLAIMANT'S DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR AND SIDE
 8,648  65  8,713

02/05/2021

Recoveries

 8,648

 0

 65

 0

 8,713

 060466 Tiwana Insurance Solutions Inc.

Reserves 3473335  1 01/21/2022 NM RC  0  0  0YH TRUCK ENTERPRISE INC Parking Lot Accident AutoCA

02/05/2022

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1797513-00  0

 8,648

 0

 8,648

 0

 65

 0

 65

 0

 8,713

 0

 8,713

Claim Count  1
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SMC1797513-01Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1797513-01

Kaler Bros Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
02/05/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 060466 Tiwana Insurance Solutions Inc.

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

02/05/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1797513-01  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0
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SMC1797513-02Policy

Payments

Incurred

msturm

SMC1797513-02

Kaler Bros Inc 2018 MAC CSU613 VIN6-086715

INSURED’S DRIVER STRUCK 3RD PARTY VEHICLE

 9,825  300  10,125
02/05/2023

Recoveries

 9,825

 0

 300

 0

 10,125

 060466 Tiwana Insurance Solutions Inc.

Reserves 3679664  1 05/30/2023 FL C  0  0  0Pritchett Trucking Parking Lot Accident AutoCA

02/05/2024

10/26/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1797513-02  0

 9,825

 0

 9,825

 0

 300

 0

 300

 0

 10,125

 0

 10,125

Claim Count  1
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CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1797513 on Policies Selected: SMC1797513 SMC1797513 SMC1797513   for 

Losses valued as of: 02/11/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 18,473  365

 0  0  0

 18,838

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 2

 0  365  18,838

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 18,473  365  18,838

 18,473  365  18,838

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 2


